The following "Living Kingdoms	of Kalamar" character known as			
has received during	Full Disclosure			
Favor of Advisor V	Velstern Vrindolvus			
Advisor Welstern Vrindolvus appreciates your work in discovering more about the ring of Brandobian agents infiltrating Pekal. This cert may be combined with two <b>Appreciation of Welstern Vrindolvus</b> certs (from A Simple Detail or A Bit of Truth) for ONE of the following benefits: +1 enhancement to a suit of armor OR a shield. This favor only enables the character to enchant a masterwork item. Items that have magical enchantments (i.e. already +1 items) may not be further enchanted. This favor is only good for one such enhancement.				
The following "Living Kingdoms	of Kalamar" character known as			
has received during	Full Disclosure			
Favor of Advisor V	Velstern Vrindolvus			
Advisor Welstern Vrindolvus appreciates your work in disc infiltrating Pekal. This cert may be combined with two <b>App</b> Detail or A Bit of Truth) for ONE of the following benefits: + only enables the character to enchant a masterwork item. items) may not be further enchanted. This favor is only goo	<b>reciation of Welstern Vrindolvus</b> certs (from A Simple 1 enhancement to a suit of armor OR a shield. This favor Items that have magical enchantments (i.e. already +1			

		LIVING
Value: N/A	Charges: N/A Tradable: No	I Kungdoms of
	gistered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Company. © 2004 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.	<b>Restamates</b>

The following "Living Kingdom	s of Kalamar" character known as
has received during	Full Disclosure
Favor of Advisor	Welstern Vrindolvus
Detail or A Bit of Truth) for ONE of the following benefits	<b>opreciation of Welstern Vrindolvus</b> certs (from A Simple :: +1 enhancement to a suit of armor OR a shield. This favor m. Items that have magical enchantments (i.e. already +1
Value: N/A Charges: N/A Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. © 2004 Kenzer & Company.	

The following "Living Kingdoms	of Kalamar" character known as			
has received during	Full Disclosure			
Favor of Advisor V	Velstern Vrindolvus			
Advisor Welstern Vrindolvus appreciates your work in discovering more about the ring of Brandobian agents infiltrating Pekal. This cert may be combined with two <b>Appreciation of Welstern Vrindolvus</b> certs (from A Simple Detail or A Bit of Truth) for ONE of the following benefits: +1 enhancement to a suit of armor OR a shield. This favor only enables the character to enchant a masterwork item. Items that have magical enchantments (i.e. already +1 items) may not be further enchanted. This favor is only good for one such enhancement.				
The following "Living Kingdoms	of Kalamar" character known as			
has received during	Full Disclosure			
Favor of Advisor V	Velstern Vrindolvus			
Advisor Welstern Vrindolvus appreciates your work in disc infiltrating Pekal. This cert may be combined with two <b>App</b> Detail or A Bit of Truth) for ONE of the following benefits: + only enables the character to enchant a masterwork item. items) may not be further enchanted. This favor is only goo	<b>reciation of Welstern Vrindolvus</b> certs (from A Simple 1 enhancement to a suit of armor OR a shield. This favor Items that have magical enchantments (i.e. already +1			

		LIVING
Value: N/A	Charges: N/A Tradable: No	I Kungdoms of
	gistered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. Living Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Company. © 2004 Kenzer & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.	<b>Restamates</b>

The following "Living Kingdom	s of Kalamar" character known as
has received during	Full Disclosure
Favor of Advisor	Welstern Vrindolvus
Detail or A Bit of Truth) for ONE of the following benefits	<b>opreciation of Welstern Vrindolvus</b> certs (from A Simple :: +1 enhancement to a suit of armor OR a shield. This favor m. Items that have magical enchantments (i.e. already +1
Value: N/A Charges: N/A Kingdoms of Kalamar and the Kingdoms of Kalamar logo are registered trademarks of Kenzer & Company. © 2004 Kenzer & Company.	



